de snelle duif

Jabbeke

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33204)

Best at
Const at

193142-15
261709-03
139614- 31
310940- 55
260160- 06
203493- 84
120140-54
193142- 15
217334- 54
261709- 03
203229- 14
261709- 03
203229- 14
261709-03
120140- 54
310940- 55
203493- 84
203493- 84
139614- 31
139614- 31
193142-15

Naam

Nom

GUNST ROLAND
LAGAST RUDY

BLOMMVE PHI LI P
Mar t ens- Huyvaert
DUMON GEERT

KYNDT FERNAND
VERSCHEURE CARLCS
GUNST  ROLAND
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
LAGAST RUDY
BOGAERT ERI C
LAGAST RUDY
BOGAERT ERI C
LAGAST RUDY
VERSCHEURE CARLCS
Mar t ens- Huyvaert
KYNDT FERNAND
KYNDT FERNAND
BLOMMVE PHI LI P
BLOVVE PHI LI P
GUNST  ROLAND

BREDENE
JABBEKE
Cudenbu
JABBEKE
VESTKER
ZUl ENKE
DE HAAN
KLEMSKE
BREDENE
WESTKER
BREDENE
WESTKER
BREDENE
ZUl ENKE
Cudenbu
WESTKER
VESTKER
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
DE HAAN

215158
211673
206169
206112
207062
204545
217074

2
215442

2
204159

WWNWNNNEANW

Ri ng
Bague

310279120
310280720
310290320
308405920
310354620
310326920
310314120
310277120
310272920
310282220
310361620
310280920
310313320
310281420
310318120
512446220
310328120
310326820
310290420
310293420
310275620

Snel h.
Vit esse



